
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/09/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 872,983

Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 916,632
1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 962,464
2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 1,010,587

3 03/09/26 Mon $13,898,876 $46,861,052 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.4% 5th Payment 1,061,117
1.50% 1.50% 4 03/11/26 Wed $15,730,961 $58,448,199 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 10.9% 6th Payment 1,114,172

10.79% 10.79% 5 03/14/26 Sat $24,422,977 $76,437,730 $69,000,000 $31,900,000 2.166 4.1% 14.5% 7th Payment 1,169,881
-3.00% -3.00% 6 03/16/26 Mon $13,481,910 $86,368,266 $80,000,000 $36,900,000 2.166 2.3% 16.5% 8th Payment 1,228,375
8.00% 8.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $16,989,438 $98,882,384 $93,000,000 $42,900,000 2.166 2.9% 18.9% 9th Payment 1,289,794

12.84% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $27,558,888 $119,181,772 $112,000,000 $51,700,000 2.166 4.6% 22.6% 10th Payment 1,354,284
15.00% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $15,504,196 $130,208,652 $121,000,000 $55,900,000 2.166 2.6% 24.6% 11th Payment 1,421,998
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $17,900,072 $141,842,665 $134,000,000 $61,900,000 2.166 3.0% 26.9% 12th Payment 1,493,098
8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $29,901,393 $161,276,844 $152,000,000 $70,200,000 2.166 5.0% 30.5% 13th Payment 1,567,752
5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $16,336,772 $171,894,802 $165,000,000 $76,200,000 2.166 2.8% 32.5% 14th Payment 1,646,140
4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $18,750,325 $184,081,430 $176,000,000 $81,300,000 2.166 3.2% 34.6% 15th Payment 1,728,447
3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $30,927,011 $204,182,201 $195,000,000 $90,000,000 2.166 5.2% 38.0% 16th Payment 1,814,869

10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $18,079,905 $215,933,095 $208,000,000 $96,000,000 2.166 3.0% 39.8% 17th Payment 1,905,613
8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $20,434,105 $229,214,083 $223,000,000 $103,000,000 2.166 3.4% 41.9% 18th Payment 2,000,894
8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $33,401,172 $250,922,915 $243,000,000 $112,200,000 2.166 5.6% 45.1% 19th Payment 2,100,938
5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $18,983,900 $263,261,354 $258,000,000 $119,100,000 2.166 3.2% 46.9% 20th Payment 2,205,985
5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $21,455,810 $277,206,391 $275,000,000 $127,000,000 2.166 3.6% 48.8% 21st Payment 2,316,284
6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $35,441,984 $302,691,961 $295,000,000 $136,200,000 2.166 5.9% 51.8% 22nd Payment 2,432,099
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $20,005,234 $317,397,060 $315,000,000 $145,400,000 2.166 3.4% 53.4% 23rd Payment 2,553,704
8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $23,245,224 $334,479,199 $336,000,000 $155,100,000 2.166 3.9% 55.3% 24th Payment 2,681,389
4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $36,859,663 $361,558,391 $364,000,000 $168,100,000 2.166 6.1% 58.0% 25th Payment 2,815,458
3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $20,637,400 $376,729,431 $388,000,000 $179,100,000 2.166 3.5% 59.4% 26th Payment 2,956,231
9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $25,372,163 $395,417,232 $408,000,000 $188,400,000 2.166 4.2% 61.2% 27th Payment 3,104,043

12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $41,467,121 $425,961,177 $437,000,000 $201,800,000 2.166 6.8% 63.8% 28th Payment 3,259,245
10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $22,891,004 $442,822,283 $456,000,000 $210,500,000 2.166 3.8% 65.2% 29th Payment 3,422,207
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $27,401,936 $463,006,062 $478,000,000 $220,700,000 2.166 4.6% 66.8% 30th Payment 3,593,317
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $45,199,162 $496,230,275 $509,000,000 $235,000,000 2.166 7.4% 69.3%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $25,635,635 $515,074,071 $532,000,000 $245,600,000 2.166 4.3% 70.6% Total 58,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $31,608,133 $538,308,027 $559,000,000 $258,100,000 2.166 5.3% 72.2%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $51,979,036 $576,515,871 $600,000,000 $277,000,000 2.166 8.5% 74.5%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $32,208,612 $600,191,217 $645,000,000 $297,800,000 2.166 5.4% 75.9%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $42,670,979 $631,557,057 $687,000,000 $317,200,000 2.166 7.0% 77.6%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $75,369,602 $686,958,431 $750,000,000 $346,300,000 2.166 12.1% 80.3%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $47,990,831 $722,234,696 $258,000,000 $119,113,573 2.166 7.9% 81.9%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $59,739,371 $766,146,872 $865,000,000 $399,400,000 2.166 9.7% 83.6%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $67,832,642 $816,008,109 $935,000,000 $431,700,000 2.166 11.0% 85.4%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $46,383,139 $850,102,619 $1,000,000,000 $461,700,000 2.166 7.6% 86.5%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $86,711,697 $913,841,143 $1,090,000,000 $503,200,000 2.166 13.8% 88.4%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/9/2026
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